

Piese auto

I.D.: 98338368

Data publicarii	04.06.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 20.122,69 RON - 20.122,69 RON

Descriere: acumulator 150ah 2x966.38=1932.77 instalatie electrica 1x134.45=134.45 bec h4 2x21.01=42.02 lichid parbriz 1x13.45=13.45 spuma activa 2x46.22=92.44 acumulator 180ah 2x991.59=1983.19 ulei motor 3x210.08=630.25 filtru ulei 1x63.03=63.03 filtru combustibil 2x126.05=252.10 filtru aer 1x151.26=151.26 acumulator 1x638.66=638.66 ulei motor 20lt 2x613.44=1226.89 filtru ulei 1x126.05=126.05 filtru combustibil 2x126.05=252.10 filtru aer 2x184.87=369.75 filtru desecator 1x210.08=210.08 filtru servo 1x218.49=218.49 ulei motor 10lt 1x285.71=285.71 lichid parbriz 5x19.32=96.64 acumulator 1x226.89=226.89 ulei 10w30 2x14.28=28.57 antigel 2x11.76=23.53 acumulator agm 2x764.70=1529.41 solutie parbriz 1x19.33=19.33 stergatoare 2x16.80=33.61 vaselina 1x252.10=252.10 pistol vopsit 1x193.28=193.28 clema 40x2.52=100.84 curea 1x29.41=29.41 filtru combustibil 1x33.61=33.61 cap de bara 2x84.03=168.07 amortizoare 4x336.13=1344.54 ulei 10w30 2x14.28=28.57 ulei 80w90 3x25.21=75.63 acumulator 12v 10ah 1x176.47=176.47 ulei atf 10 lt 2x285.71=571.43 ulei 15w40 2x126.05=252.10
